
Boiler type (without mixer) KK-400 KK-600 KK-900 

Boiler capacity  l  400 600 900 

Boiler type (with mixer) KKm-300 KKm-600 KKm-900 

Boiler capacity  l  300 600 900 

Electric heating boilers 

Steam heating boilers 

Gas heating boilers 

Diesel heating boilers 

 

 

Boiler type 

 

AJ-400 

 

AJ-500 

 

AJ-600 

 

AJ-800 

 

AJ-

1000 

 

AJ-

1200 

AJ-

2x300 

AJ-

2x400 

AJ-

2x500 

AJ-

2x600 

Boiler 

capacity 
 l  

 

400 

 

500 600 800 1000 

 

1200 

 

2x300 

 

2x400 

 

2x500 

 

2x600 

Electric heating boilers 

Steam heating boilers 

Gas heating boilers 

Diesel heating boilers 

 

 

Boiler type 

 

REX-250 

 

REX-350 

 

REX-500 

 

REX-800 

 

REX-1000 

 

REX-1200 

 

REX-1500 

Boiler type  l  

 

250 

 

350 500 800 1000 

 

1200 

 

1500 

Electric heating boilers 

Steam heating boilers 

Gas heating boilers 

Diesel heating boilers 

 


