Boiler type (without mixer)		KK-400	KK-600	KK-900				
Boiler capacity	[]	400	600	900				
Boiler type (with mixer)	KKm-300	KKm-600	KKm-900					
Boiler capacity	[1]	300	600	900				
Electric heating boilers Steam heating boilers								
		ting boilers						
	Diesel he	ating boilers						

Boiler typ	e	<u>AJ-400</u>	<u>AJ-500</u>	<u>AJ-600</u>	<u>AJ-800</u>	<u>AJ-</u> 1000	<u>AJ-</u> 1200	<u>AJ-</u> 2x300	<u>AJ-</u> 2x400	<u>AJ-</u> 2x500	<u>AJ-</u> 2x600
Boiler capacity	[1]	400	500	600	800	1000	1200	2x300	2x400	2x500	2x600
Electric heating boilers											
Steam heating boilers											
Gas heating boilers											
Diesel heating boilers											

Boiler type		<u>REX-250</u>	<u>REX-350</u>	<u>REX-500</u>	<u>REX-800</u>	<u>REX-1000</u>	<u>REX-1200</u>	<u>REX-1500</u>	
Boiler type	[]	250	350	500	800	1000	1200	1500	
Electric heating boilers Steam heating boilers									
Gas heating boilers Diesel heating boilers									